Nevis Public School
National Honor Society

Directions: Please complete all sections.  Please type.  Do not be modest.  All the information will be used by the Faculty Council to assist with the selection process.  Completion of this form does not guarantee selection into the National Honor Society.

I.
Administrative Information

Name










Grade

II.
Co-Curricular Activities – List all activities at Nevis School you have participated in during high school, include clubs, teams, musical groups, etc., and accomplishments/honors.
	Activity
	Year
	Accomplishments and Honors Earned

	
	9th 
	10th 
	11th 
	12th 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


III.
Leadership Positions – List all elected or appointed leadership positions held in school, community, or work activities.  Only those positions in which you were directly responsible for directing or motivating others should be included.  For example, elected class officer, selected as committee member, team captain, or community leader.

	Activity
	Year
	Accomplishments

	
	9th 
	10th 
	11th 
	12th 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


IV.
Service Activities – List service and community activities in which you have participated, and note any major accomplishments.  Each listed activity should have the signature of an adult sponsor.  If this signature cannot be obtained, secure the signature of an adult who can verify your involvement in the activity.  These may be either individual or group activities for which no monetary compensation was received.  These activities either directly or indirectly benefit others.  Include, but do not limit yourself to: organized groups such as Scouts, 4-H, church groups, Student Council, etc.  Please include activities you performed as an individual not associated with a larger group.  Do not include activities directly related to your job or work.
	Community or Service Activity
	Year
	Accomplishments and Honors Earned
	Printed Name and Signature of Adult Sponsor 

	
	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


V.
Other Experiences – List below any community organizations (4-H, Scouts, Church, etc.), job or work experiences, either paid or volunteer, that you believe support your membership in the National Honor Society. Also, include other experiences not listed previously that you desire to be considered for your selection into the National Honor Society.

	Experience
	Year
	Accomplishments and Honors Earned

	
	9th 
	10th 
	11th 
	12th 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


VI.
Signatures

I understand that completing this form does not guarantee selection into the National Honor Society and that the information presented here is complete and accurate.

Student Signature






Date

I support my son/daughter in being a member of the National Honor Society.  I understand that completing this form does not guarantee my son/daughter’s selection in the National Honor Society.  I have read the information provided by my son/daughter on this form and can verify that it is true, accurate and complete in its presentation.  

Parent Signature






Date

